Diviaion Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

MEX
ISR
ISL
TUR
BIH

(Ranked by highest SG% / highest GP)
Rank Team GP GF SSG SOG SG%

TEAM STATISTICS
As of SAT 18 MAR 2023

Including Game 15

Scoring Efficiency

146
187
209
193

95

177
226
245
220
103

17.51
17.26
14.69
12.27
17.77

ISR
ISL
TUR
MEX
BIH

17 1

Power Play
(Ranked by highest PP% / highest GP)

Rank Team GP ADV PPGF PP%

7 31.82 34:26
9 29.03 4547
5 23.81 36:55
5 20.83 41:11
5.88 29:15

TPP M:S

Penalty Killing
(Ranked by highest PK% / highest GP)
Rank Team GP DVG PPGA PK% TSH M:S

ISR 92.59 52:35 26:17
TUR 84.62 42:51 10:42

04:55
05:05

07:23 MEX 81.48 39:58 07:59
08:14 BIH 81.25 29:42 09:54
29:15 ISL 80.00 25:20 08:26

LUX 110 113 2.65 LUX 20 1 5.00 34:46 34:46 LUX 5417 31:54 02:54
Goalkeeping Penalties
(Ranked by highest SVS%) (Ranked by highest PIM)
Rank Team GP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SHGA PPGA SO ENGH Rank Team GP 2 5 10 GM MP PIM PAVG
1 ISR 5 5 142 147 96.60 1.00 0 2 2 0 1 ISR 5 0 0 0 1 79 1548
2 MEX 516 156 172 90.70 3.21 0 5 0 1 2 TUR 5 1 0 1 0 77 1524
3 TUR 515 122 137 89.05 3.00 1 4 1 0 3 MEX 5 30 0 0 0 0 60 12:00
4 ISL 512 97 109 88.99 240 1 3 2 1 4 LUX 5 26 0 0 0 0 52 10:24
5 BIH 529 212 241 87.97 5.83 1 3 1 0 5 BIH 5 18 0 0 0 0 36 712
6 LUX 5 67 211 278 75.90 13.40 3 11 0 0 5 ISL 5 18 0 0 0 0 36 712
Shorthanded Goals Attendance
(Ranked by highest NET / lowest GP) (Ranked by highest average attendance)
Rank Team GP SHGF SHGA NET @l Rank Team GP  Spect \"c]
1 ISR 5 3 0 +3 1 ISL 5 2685 537
2 MEX 5 1 0 +1 2 ISR 5 748 149
3 BIH 5 1 1 0 3 MEX 5 686 137
3 TUR 5 1 1 0 4 LUX 5 654 130
5 ISL 5 0 1 -1 5 TUR 5 645 129
6 LUX 5 0 3 -3 6 BIH 5 572 114
Total 15 2995 199
Legend:
2 Two (2) minute penalties 5 Five (5) minute penalties 10 Ten (10) minute penalties
ADV Advantage (times on power play) AVG Average DVG Disadvantage (number of times shorthanded)
ENG Empty net goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GF  Goals for GM  Game misconducts GP Number of games played
MP  Match penalties M:S Average time in min. and sec. NET SHGF - SHGA
PAVG PIM in average PIM  Penalties in minutes PK% Penalty killing percentage
PPGA Power play goals against PPGF Power play goals for PP% Power play eff. as percentage
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHGA Shorthanded goals against SHGF Shorthanded goals for
SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal Spect Spectators
SSG Shots saved by goalkeeper SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

TPP Time

of power play

TSH Time shorthanded in min. and sec.
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